

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:** 19AASFN6641E1ZV

1.	Legal Name		NIRVANA VRIDDHI			
2.	Trade Name, if any		NIRVANA VRIDDHI			
3.	Additional trade names, if a	ny	null			
4.	<b>Constitution of Business</b>		Partnership			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Deepak Transport Service, GOPALMATH, Grand Trunk Road, Gopalmath, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman, West Bengal, 713217				
6.	Date of Liability					
7.	Period of Validity		From	04/07/2022	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration		Regular			
9	Particulars of Approving Authority		West Bengal			
Signati	ure					
Name DIPANJ.		AN MUKHERJEE				
Designation Assistan		t Commissioner				
Jurisdictional Office DURGA		DURGA	APORE			
9. Date of issue of Certificate 04/07/20		22				
Note:	The registration certificate is rea	quired to b	e prominently of	displayed at all	places of business	in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 04/07/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 19AASFN6641E1ZV

Legal Name NIRVANA VRIDDHI

Trade Name, if any NIRVANA VRIDDHI

Additional trade names, if null

any

## **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



GSTIN 19AASFN6641E1ZV

Legal Name NIRVANA VRIDDHI

Trade Name, if any NIRVANA VRIDDHI

Additional trade names, if null

any

4

5

## **Details of Managing / Authorized Partners**

1 Name ANINDYA SEN **PARTNER** Designation/Status Resident of State West Bengal 2 SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY Name **PARTNER** Designation/Status Resident of State West Bengal 3 Name PINAKI PAUL

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State West Bengal

Name INDRANIL CHANDA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State West Bengal

Resident of State

Name SHUVRO CHATTARAJ

Designation/Status PARTNER

West Bengal